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10a.+
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26-41607-1

26-88416

30-879194A01,

30-879194A02,

30-862540A3,

30-60794A4

61075

43713

32-8M0090859

74639A2

54-38863

54-815504320

98825A4

27-98823-1

27-99506-1

Oil Seal

Oil Seal

Gimbal Bearing

(New Maintenance Free!)

Includes No. 21851 & 85910

Tolerance Ring

Transom Seal

Bravo Water Hose Kit

Shift Cable Bellow

Clamp

Clamp

Trim Connector Kit

Gasket

Gasket, Cover

N.S.S.= Not Sold Separately

GLM Ref No. OEM Description

GIMBAL HOUSING w/ RING - BRAVO

 Included in Kit No. 12713
+ Included in Kit No. 21970

Lockwasher

Screw

Locknut

Plug

Bushing - Lower

Bushing - Upper

Gasket

Seal

Anode

Seal

Cotter Pin

Plug Kit

Insert & Driver Kit

Locknut

Washer

Locknut

Plug

Aluminum Anode Kit

Water Inlet Hsg. (N.S.S.)

Transom Service Kit

13-78968

10-28636

11-826711-9

22-42861-1

23-98357-1

23-98356

27-44108-1

41802

821631Q1

12077

18-54929

22-88847A1

41674

11-859116

12-45176

11-25599

22-88847

821631Q1

865470

8M0095485
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05009
22440

21180
21896
21694

21692
33000

82460
12713

85656
22147
16005

47133
21170

28420
21164
12967

12713
47221

21965

GLM Ref No. OEM Description

 Included in Kit No. 16005

- Included in Kit No. 47230

* Included in Kit No. 21965

No. 16005

20

Plug Kit

24

25

21

No. 47133
Insert & Driver Kit

1718 10b.
26

No. 12713
Aluminum Anode Kit

6

No. 47230
Bravo Hose Kit

28

No. 21965
Transom Service Kit
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